
Date 

02-03-2025 
(Sunday) 

04-03-2025 

(Tuesday) 

Time and 
Slot 

A (09.00 
am - 10.30 

am) 

B (11.15 
am - 12.45 

pm) 

C (01.30 
pm -03.00 

pm) 

A (09.00 
am - 10.30 

am) 

B (11.15 
am - 12.45 

25/02|25 

pm) 

C (01.30 
pm - 03.00 

pm) 

Course 
Code 

Midterm Examination Schedule, Spring-2025 

0811 
2101 

0818 
2201 

0812 
1203 

0812 
1203 

0821 
1201 

0821 
1201 

0223-111 

Department of Agricultural Science (AGS) 

0819 
2203 

0811 
1101 

0811 
1101 

Daffodil International University 

0814 
1205 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences 

0814 
1205 

Course Title 

Agronomy-II (Principles of Weed 
Science) 

Genetics and Plant Breeding -I 
(Principles of Genetics and 

Cytogenetics) 

Horticulture-I (Fundamentals of 
Horticulture) 

Horticulture-I (Fundamentals of 
Horticulture) 

Principles of Agroforestry 

Principles of Agroforestry 

Art of Living 

Entomology-I (Fundamentals of 
Entomology) 

Agronomy-I (Principles of 
Agronomy) 

Agronomy-I (Principles of 
Agronomy) 

Agricultural Chemistry -I 
(Fertilizers, Agro Chemicals and 

Environmental Chemistry) 

Agricultural Chemistry -I 
(Fertilizers, Agro Chemicals and 

Environmental Chemistry) 

Course 
Teacher 

Initial 

UHH 

MAR 

DMM 

DMM 

KKI 

MSA 

DRA 

UHH 

DMH 

MSA 

Bath 

241 
A 

232 
A 

251 
A 

251-B 

242 
A 

242-B 

241 
A 

232 
A 

251 
A 

251-B 

242 

A 

242 B 

No. of 
StudentsStudents 

55 

27 

50 

45 

35 

50 

55 

27 

51 

45 

35 

Total 

50 

82 

95 

2f.2.2 

85 

82 

96 

85 



06-03-2025 

(Thursday) 

08-03-2025 
(Saturday) 

A (09.00 
am 10.30 

am) 

pm) 

C(01.30 
pm - 03.00 

pm) 

B (11.15 0231-111 
am - 12.45 

am) 

B (11.15 
am - 12.45 

pm) 

0813 

Md. Shoaib Arifin 

2103 

Member 

0811 

A (09.00 0232-111 
am - 10.30 

2205 

25-02-25 

0231-111 

|0222-111 

0222-111 

0232-111 

0816 
1207 

0816 
1207 

0816 
1207 

Exam Committee 
Lecturer, AGS 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences 

Soil Science-I (Introductory Soil 
Seience) 

Agronomy-IlI (Cropping System 
and Crop Farm Management) 

Basic English 

Basic English 

History of Emergence of 
Independent Bangladesh 

History of Emergence of 
Independent Bangladesh 

Agricultural Extension -I 
(Fundamentals of Agricultural 

Extension Education) 

Agricultural Extension -I 
(Fundamentals of Agricultural 

Extension Education) 

Plant Pathology I (Fundamentals 
of Plant Pathology) 

25-02-2S 
Dr. M. A. Rahim 

Professor & Head, AGS 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences 

Professor Dr Md. Belli Hossain 

Dean 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences 

MSD 

UHH 

NC 

SA 

USS 

DNI 

DSA 

DMA 

241 
A 

232 
A 

251 
A 

251-B 

242 
A 

|242-B 

251 
A 

251-B 

242 
A 

242-B 

241 
A 

55 

27 

50 

45 

35 

50 

50 

45 

35 

50 

55 

Dr. Md. Mahbubur Rahman 
Associate Professor, NFE, 

Faculty of Health & Life Sciences 

82 

95 

85 

95 

130 
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